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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Demo versions of commercial software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

ADP25P. lha biz/demo 105K 281%ADPro 2.5 screenshots & press release

AGA_Preview.lha biz/demo 222K 180%A Preview of The AGA Experience! AGA CDROM!

alchimylab.lha biz/demo 158K 9%Alchimy Laboratory Junior Preview [ <
ScreenShot ]

amibackdemo. lha biz/demo 107K 365+xDemo Ami-Back v2.0a, no restore

AmiJewel_demo.lha biz/demo 58K 252«Jewelers program

AMOSPro_demo.dms biz/demo 550K 349xBASIC like compiler language w/ gfx support

AmyResource.lha biz/demo 529K 114%«ITALIAN* new CD-ROM collection preview

AmyResource. lha biz/demo 294K 105xInformation about a new quality Amiga CD- <>
ROM

AORM_2_2.1lha biz/demo 137K 286+«NEW Lightwave tutorial demo + more

ArtEffectl_1.1lha biz/demo 702K 151«ArtEffect (Demo): NEW Graphics Program
ARTIKELFinder.lha biz/demo 328K 93%V1.1l1l, Amiga magazine contents database, <+

german
ArtStudl.lha biz/demo 1.2M 172xGerman image cataloging and editing tool
ArtStud2.lha biz/demo 1.1M 172xGerman image cataloging and editing tool

ArtStudioDemol.lha biz/demo 880K 139xImage Database and Image Processing Tool
ArtStudioDemol.lha biz/demo 902K 129«Image Database and Image Processing Tool
ArtStudioPro.lha biz/demo 4.1M 68+Image Database and Image Processing Tool
Art_StudioDemo.lha biz/demo 875K 141+xImage Database and Image Processing Tool

asimware.lha biz/demo 433K 308+Info (text/pix) of news ASIMware products

AudCompDemol0.lha biz/demo 192K 300%Compress audio IFFs up to 10-20X

AWeb.lha biz/demo 444K 138«Version 2.1DEMO of this fast WWW browser

AWeb.lha biz/demo 613K 75%V 3.1DEMO of this fast WWW browser

AWeb. lha biz/demo 705K 50V 3.2DEMO of this fast WWW browser

azur_demo.lha biz/demo 368K 213xText editor, requires UIK. (French only)

a_gene.lha biz/demo 109K 360+«Genealogy database v4.18, Demo

BarsPipes_demo.lha biz/demo 291K 28l*Bars+Pipes — MIDI sequencer with loads of <+
features

BBasePrl.lha biz/demo 1.3M 91xBancaBase V 13a Preview Pics. SET 1

BBasePr2.lha biz/demo 1.1M 91xBancaBase V 13a Preview Pics. SET 2

bltzdemo.lha biz/demo 233K 308%Demo of Blitz Basic 2

bridal_demo.lha biz/demo 619K 275«Demo of videography toaster software

Bseamdemo. lha biz/demo 1.4M 149xSeamless textures for Lightwave.
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BurnIt_Demo.lha biz/demo 172K 137+«The greatest CD-Recording software

BurnIt_Demo.lha biz/demo 234K 116+xThe CD-Recording software. Demo V1.21

BurnIt_Demo.lha biz/demo 403K 78+CD-Recording software. Supports DAO&TAO.

cbdemo. lha biz/demo 77K 262+*DEMO - Amiga personal finance manager

CheckItOut.lha biz/demo 108K 237«Personal financial mgmt, multi accounts

CheckItOut2la.lha Dbiz/demo 176K 200*«Quicken-Like Checkbook/Personal Finance

Cinema4D_Demo.lha biz/demo 539K 182xDemo of CinemadD raytracer

clipartpro.lha biz/demo 91K 141«DEMO from a new fantastic collection of <
CLIP ART

CycasDemoNoFPU.lha biz/demo 525K 98%CYCAS Architecture Design 2+3D, Demol.75, <+
German

CycasDemoNoFPU. lha biz/demo 720K 26%CYCAS Demo 1.78 Architecture Design 2+3D, <
NoFPU

CycasDemo__FPU.lha biz/demo 693K 26+«CYCAS Demo 1.78 Architecture Design 2+3D, <
FPU

CycasPictures2.lha biz/demo 126K 24xCYCAS Architecture Design, rendered Images.
Cycas_Demo_FPU.lha biz/demo 503K 98xCYCAS Architecture Design 243D, Demol.75 <>

FPU, Germ
Cycas_Pictures.lha biz/demo 253K 98xCYCAS Architecture Design, Pictures
DataChrome. lha biz/demo 132K 154xConverts pictures on the fly
DataMasterDEMO.lha biz/demo 126K 239«Demo version of a powerful database prog. <
v1.01
DC52_Demo. lha biz/demo 456K 213+xDosControl v5.2 (Demo)

DesignWorks20.lha biz/demo 331K 187xDesignWorks 2.0 Demo Structured Drawing
DesignWorksDem.lha biz/demo 129K 372«Demo of the structured drawing program.
DiavoloBackup.lha biz/demo 370K 203xDemo of V3.0 of the new backup software
DigitalImageD.lha biz/demo 202K 193«DigitalImage, Image manipulation, Demo.
Dig_Universe.lha biz/demo 3.3M 185%Digital Universe demo 1.02, Astronomy s/w
Dig_Universe.lha biz/demo 3.3M 63xDigital Universe demo 1.03, Astronomy s/w

DirectoryOpus.lha biz/demo 77K 446+xDemo of commercial directory utility.
Divecalc.lha biz/demo 36K 129+Diving competition manager
dmcs2dem. lha biz/demo 274K 305xDeluxe Music 2.0 demo

DosControl60.1lha biz/demo 554K 183*DosControl v6.0 (Demo)

Dpaint45demo. lha biz/demo 255K 336+xDemo version of DPaint 4.5 (AGA support)

DPaintV.lha biz/demo 383K 246+xDeluxePaint V Demo

DrawStudioFPU.lha biz/demo 616K 136+xDrawing and illustration program (demo, FPU <
)

DrawStudioFPU.lha biz/demo 652K 110xDrawing and illustration program (demo, FPU <>
)

DrawStudioPL. lha biz/demo 17K 80«DrawStudio - PL version by WFMH LocalePL

DrawStuNON. lha biz/demo 673K 110xDrawing and illustration program (demo, non <
-FPU)

Draw_StudioNON. lha biz/demo 637K 136«Drawing and illustration program (demo, non <
-FPU)

dspreview.lha biz/demo 32K 226«xDataStore Preview File

EasyCalc2.lha biz/demo 182K 208xEasy-to-use spreadsheet program (WB2+)

ebbsdemo. lha biz/demo 783K 292xExcelsior! BBS demo

EdWordPro.lha biz/demo 141K 292xPowerful text editor demo release. V4.0

ElasticDreamsE.lha biz/demo 4.8M 66+Realtime image morphing software

ElasticDreamsG.lha biz/demo 4.8M 66*xRealtime Morphing Programm
Electrics_demo.lha biz/demo 282K 72%Electrics V1.1 Digital Designer demo.

ELSDemo. lha biz/demo 313K 192xDemo version of Easyledgers Accounting <=
Software

EMCPhasl_CD.lha biz/demo 301K 177xEMC-PhaselCD-pics,contents&special offer

EMCPhas2_CD.lha biz/demo 308K 177«EMC-Phase2CD-pics,contents&special offer

EMCPhas3_CD.lha biz/demo 243K 177+xEMC-Phase3CD-pics, contentsé&special offer

EMCPhas4_CD. lha biz/demo 216K 177«EMC-Phase4CD-pics, contents&special offer
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ES3000_Demo.lha
eTeacherBoot.lha
eTeacherDemo. lha

speech!)
excelbbsdemo5. lha
EZPager.lha

Pager/SMS/H
EZPager_1_8.1lha
FamCon35.1lha
FamCon35a_demo.lha
Famos.lha

database
FastRay_Demo. lha
feelx.lha
FinanceControl.run
FinanceD.lha
FinanceP.lha
FontMachine.lha
fontmachine2.lha
font_pics.lha
ForgeScreen. lha

3D util
FTM_Demo.lha
gagedrv_demo. lha
GeNel_1Demo.lha
golded516.1lha
golded6.lha
golded605.1lha
GolemBetaDemo.
GolemBetaDemo.
GolemBetaDemo.
HamLabDemo. lha

.0.8
HDMem. lha

V2.0
helmdemo.lha
HotHelp_Demo.lha
ifx2demo. lha

Design, Inc
ImageFXDemo.dms
imandi_prodemo. lha
InspireDemol4.lha
kidpixdemo.lha
ktdtdemo. lha
LiadtC.1lha

Curses, Ger
LigaManager.lha
LightSocket.lha
LIGHT_ROM. lha
MagicLink_Demo.
MagicWB20d. lha
MagicWB20e. lha
MasterISO. lha
MasterISO2demo.
MaVvil-0T1A-UPD.

fix!)
MaVvil-0T1A.lha

lha
lha
lha

lha

lha
lha

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo

438K
70K

405K
179K

154K
TTK
149K
99K

352K
2K
360K
73K
73K
341K
360K
270K
31K

381K

95K
161K
2.3M
2.3M
2.3M
140K
190K
473K
172K

13K

388K
186K
277K

527K
233K
54K
138K
367K
63K

161K
282K
1.0M
288K
263K
270K

43K
408K

22K

775K

147+«Chinon ES3000 camera AMIGA decoder/receiver
19xETeacher 5 bootlogo for CGFX system

21%x5.20 - Multimedia English tutor (incl. <
335+xEXCELSIOR! BBS demostration.
85«V1.11, Send paging messages to pagers ( <«

112xSend paging messages to pagers via modem

l62xFamilyConnections genealogy mgr v3.5 demo

131«FamilyConnections genealogy mgr v3.5A demo

171+xGerman demo of accounting and customer

321*demo
268+Demo
313*Demo
288*Demo
267xDemo

139«The best ColorFont Creator V2.xx
345«pics of 3D fonts for Imagine

of
of
of
of
of

ray tracer

IMP XWin environment

Finance Controller

a Stock Exchange program
a Stock Exchange program

<o

(bug fix)
162%x2-256 Colours Font Creator by ClassX

270xScreen grab from a powerful new commercial <=

321+«Demo of a 8-voices music editor

249«Demo version of driver for Gage CS220
248xInvoicing & Stock management program
10%GoldED
5 GoldED
2 GoldED

48%0.57
8+x0.78
2 0.83
356+xDemo

353+xDemo

310+«Demo of new multimedia program.

of virtual memory program for

Studio 5
Studio 6
Studio 6
Business
Business
Business

DEMO
Demo
Demo
for firms

321xhypertext help system

239«Demo pictures from ImageFX 2.0 by Nova

326+Image processing software demo
214«Demo of invoicing/Inventory prg
319xNew Text Editor for AmigaDos 2.0+
323«Demo of EA/Broderbund’s Kid Pix
29xBritish driving theory tester demo
(needs 2.0,

318%’Hotel & Bus’-Manager demo

200xFussball-Bundesliga-Manager—-Demo
130+«LightSocket Demo

(Polish only)
soft for firms
soft for firms
of an image format conversion

only)

only)

util. V2

0S2.0. <
(_>
H

(LW Render Controller)

244%xLIGHT-ROM CD-ROM demo for Lightwave users.

178+x3D-object converter.
258+The definitive WB-Enhancer!

V 3.2 Demo.

German

190+«The standard for the Amiga workbench!
212+xDemo version of CD-R mastering software
83+«MasterISO v2.0 Demo — CD-R/RW Mastering

72+xMaVi-System

72+«MavVi-System Trial 1A

(Update)

Trial 1A

(Expiration

(Expiration fix!)

H
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Mavi2-1T3.1lha biz/demo 881K 60xMaVi-System Trial 3
mavi_docs—-html.lha biz/demo 18K 72%English html docs for MaVi
MaxonASM_Demo.lha biz/demo 167K 321%just another assembler ?
MaxonBASIC3_D.lha biz/demo 263K 159+«German BASIC compiler
MaxonCAD2_Demo.lha biz/demo 369K 319*very (!) good CAD program
MaxonCINEMA3_D.lha biz/demo 1.3M 158+German raytracing/animation package
MaxonMAGIC2_D.lha biz/demo 456K 159+xGerman screenblanker
MaxonMMEDIA_D.lha biz/demo 728K 159xGerman presentation software
MaxonTOOLS2_D.lha biz/demo 498K 159xVery flexible German filemanager
MaxonTOOLSDemo.lha biz/demo 484K 228xVery flexible German filemanager
MaxonTWIST2_D.lha biz/demo 672K 159xGerman relational database system

MMusikInfo.lha biz/demo 369K 211+Info on New Music/Sample CD Rom for Amiga

MultiPred_Demo.lha biz/demo 234K 239xLotto, pools, horse race prediction tool. <
vi.1

multivol_demo.lzh biz/demo 97K 278+«MultivVol v1.0 Product Demonstration

multi_pred.lha biz/demo 226K 196%A powerful prediction tool for Lotto.

mungis.lzh biz/demo 204K 336xDemo version of word processor

mw_demo.lha biz/demo 358K 154«Picture-Database and Multi-Pic Viewer, AGA <
& Cyber

netprog_txt.lzh biz/demo 6K 301+«TorqueWare/Socket Net Programming Exampl

notebookdemo.1lzh biz/demo 136K 342xDemo of NoteBook by BlackBelt.

ntelpics.lha biz/demo 29K 323xPreview (IFF) from a new GREAT Videotex ( <«
Prestel/T

Ocss_Beta_Demo.lha biz/demo 600K 166+0ctaMED Soundstudio ’'beta’ demo upped April <«

26th

OctaMEDDemo. lha biz/demo 74K 409+Player program/sample songs for OctaMED

OctaMEDV504. 1lha biz/demo 560K 238xDemo version supporting 16-Bit sound boards

octamedv6demo.lha biz/demo 997K 220xV6 of the well known OctaMED Music Editor. <>
save—-di

OnTheBall_V130.lha biz/demo 216K 242%V1.3 Calendar/Addressbook/To-Do List/ ¢«
NotePad

organize.lha biz/demo 642K 214%Digita Optimizer Demo (PAL VERSION)

Origins2.lha biz/demo 144K 264+«Demo of full-featured genealogy database

O_U A _Vl1.lha biz/demo 1.6M 132xMultimedia CD—-Rom demo version Part 1\3

O_U A_V2.lha biz/demo 2.7M 132xMultimedia CD-Rom demo version Part 2\3

O_U_A_V3.lha biz/demo 2.8M 132xMultimedia CD-Rom demo version Part 3\3

O_U_A_V_Upd.1lha biz/demo 182K 129xMultimedia CD-Rom Update (Demo)

PayrollPlusDem.lha biz/demo 681K 21xPayroll Program for the Amiga.

PBDEMO303. 1lha biz/demo 615K 328xDemo version of ProBoard 3.03 autorouter

PBDEMO304. 1lha biz/demo 626K 185xDemo version of ProBoard 3.04 autorouter

peggerdemo.lha biz/demo 426K 252+«Pegger 2.0 Demo Version

pgs22demo. lha biz/demo 617K 308«PageStream 2.2 Working Demo

prgs3.lha biz/demo 59K 283%PageStream 3.0 Preview Pack.

pgspreview.lha biz/demo 112K 226+PageStream 3 Preview File

PGS_Demo.lha biz/demo 371K 237+xPhotogenics screenshots and examples

PgxDemol2.1lzh biz/demo 357K 213%Photogenics 1.2 ’'playable’ demo

photogenics.lha biz/demo 243K 230+«HAM8 screenshots from Photogenics, a new <
paint pro

plabdemo.lha biz/demo 269K 256+Demo of Physics Laboratory in Mechanics

PlansDemo_2_1.1zh biz/demo 212K 376+xDrawing program with layers, demo, v2.1

PlayHD. lha biz/demo 360K 41%New AHI-based harddisk-recording program

plinkdemo.dms biz/demo 397K 299xPerfect-Link BBS demo version

pm5_demo. lha biz/demo 1.4M 73xPicture Manager prof. 5.00 DEMO (English)

pmpdemo. lha biz/demo 1.4M 98«Picture Manager prof. 4.10 DEMO (English)

PNDEMO20C. 1lha biz/demo 268K 328%Demo of ProNet 2.0c circuit schematic <>
capure

PNDEMO20C. lha biz/demo 267K 185+«Schematic Capture program, demo version
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Poswiz_Demo.lha
PROCALC.1zh
Spreadsheet
proflow. lha
Diagraming Pac
ProVectorV3.lha
ProWriteDEMO.1lzh
PwF_Real.lha
Real3D use.
QuickTextdemo.lha
Rachunki_VAT. lha
Rachunki_VAT.lha
Rashumon3Demo. lha
processor
Rashumo_Manual.lha
user manua
rdyrbt92.1lha
RE30DEMO. 1ha
red4ldemo. lha
real3ddemo.lzh
refdemol. lha
deutsch
refdemo?2.lha
deutsch
Reflections4De. lha
deutsch
rexxvar_demo.lzh
roadsigns.lha
collection
sadpic.lha
screen
Samplit.lha
collec
SamplitudeP2.lha
SamplOpus.lha
SBProDemo. lha
.0
scalademo. lha
sf_alpha.lha
sf_demo.lha
sf_TRANS.lha
smarted. lha
snapshot.lha
SonicDemo. lha
SonicUpd218.1lha
SpeakerSim. lha
StarFonts.lha
Statpack.lha
V3.2
STFaxProDemo.lha
STFaxProDemo. lha
stocks34.1lha
StormC_Demol_1.1lha
System
StormWIZARD1_0.lha
StylusDemo. lha
etc.

biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo

342K
210K

106K

319K
156K
91K

478K
47K
83K
360K

229K

429K
736K
860K
180K
504K

635K

91K
108K

712K

381K

555K
528K
559K

505K
155K
132K
123K
43K
55K
383K
66K
49K
69K
150K

945K
982K
144K
1.2M

537K
723K

191+xPoint Of Sale & Stock Control
332+xDemo version Professional Calc V1.1 <

227xPictures from a soon to be released <

270xDemo of ProVector 3 structured gfx program
371+«Demo of Prowrite V 3.2.3
301+xPowerFonts Demo for 3D fonts, also for <«
218xDemo
53«Demo
18+Demo

of new interactive desktop video SW.

of Polish business program, v3.07

of Polish business program, v3.15
264xMulti-lingual graphic multi-lingual word <=

263*xRashumon - multi-lingual word processor <

349xDemo of monthly educational disk
222xRetail Point of Sale System for the Amiga
105«Retail Point of Sale System for Amiga
358+Demo of Real 3D

173«Demoversion of the ray-tracer Reflections ( ¢
173+xDemoversion of the ray-tracer Reflections ( «°
134«Demoversion of the ray-tracer Reflections ( ¢
278xRexxVar v1.0 Product Demonstration

257+xPIC and info about new LWave object <«
321%Scenery Animator 4.0 demo pic + interface <>

282xSamplit! Demo Disk of a new Sample Library <

279+«Powerful sound sampling/editing software
68+«Samplitude Opus (3.5) DEMO

421+Trial version of Superbase Professional. V1 <

278xDemo of Scala MM300 multimedia program.
155%xSiegfried ALPHA 1.0 DEMO
164xSiegfriedCopyl.9-Demo-Antivirusl.5-Demo
75«xSiegfried Translate 1.0 DEMO

273+xDemo of DX7 voice utility v1.0

274xA Multimedia Course in Photography.
191«SonicArranger 2.16 Demo release
190xSonicArranger 2.18 Demo release - bugfix
484+Demo loudspeaker CAD program. V2.0

174+xFREE RomulanFont/’Starfonts’ screenshots
453xDemo of statistics and data manipulation. <=
51+«STFax Professional Demo (Fax/Voice package)
23xSTFax Professional Demo (Fax/Voice package)

278+Chart Stock Market w/ Technical Analysis
150«StormC (Demo): ANSI C & C++ Development <+

151*%StormWIZARD (Demo): NEW GUI Editor
216xDemo RELEASED ProVector 3, StylusTracer, —
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SuperLeagued. lha
Database
TermiteDemo. lha
textfx.lha
think214.1zh
truedemo.dms
program fo
ttxdemo.lha
TurboBase_d. lha
TurboCalc.lha
TurboCalc35Dem. lha
powerful
TurboCalc4.lha
spreadshee
TurboCalc5. lha
spreadshee
Turbo_Base_e.lha
TVPEGS2. lha
TwistDemo.lha
TypeWrite.lha
VisionaireDemo. lha
VStationDemo.lha
vs_demo.lha
WCSDemoKit.lha
web_demo.lzh
WE-Upd2. lha
wf7_dok.lha
wf7_fold.lha
wf7_LinearFX. jpg
wf7_mwave.lha
wf7_NonLinear. jpg
wf7_PicManager. jpg
WE_Benoit.lha
WF_Updatel.lha
WildfirA.lha
WildfirB.lha
Wildfire7_3D.lha
Wildfire7_3DF.lha
Wildfire7_Demo.lha
Wildfire7_PPC. lha
WildfirePPC.lha
WordWorth2demo. lha
Wusage5_0_ami.lha
wwort3.lha
wwpreview.lha
Xi31lDemo. lha
xipaint3_2demo.lha
YoungMonkey.lha

biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

140K

363K

19K
223K
300K

604K
498K
145K
383K

971K

259K
2.8M
402K
102K
435K
117K
475K
734K
203K
378K
53K
20K
108K
3K
100K
143K
80K
299K
2.0M
2.4M
742K
453K
1.7M
384K
2.1M
378K
607K
507K
57K
612K
604K
39K

260xFull Demo of feature-packed Soccer League <

232+«Demo of Telecom program Termite V1.00
193«PageStream 3.0 TextFX Screenshot

321xDemo of the Thinker hypertext system
324xTruePaint DEMO - excellent 24 bit paint <

236xDemo of TurboText 2 from Oxxi

105«Demo of TurboBase (german version)
252«Powerful spreadsheet demo-version

193«xDemo of TurboCalc3.5 (Final, 13-0ct-95) - <«

120+xDemo of TurboCalc4 - best-selling Amiga <>

62+«Demo of TurboCalc5 - best-selling Amiga <+
105«Demo of

292xTVPaint EGS demo.

200+«Demo of Twist 2 Relational Database

200xTypewriter-Trainer

340xDemo version of newest morphing software

260xDemo of VStation edit control software.

276x3D digitizer sample objects

252+«Demo pix / info about terrain renderer
359«Data Acg. and Processing —-- Graphic control
51+*Wildfire - PPC/NOPPC - 2. Update 27.05.98

TurboBase (english version)

29xWildfire7\PPC - German Doc./Deutsche Dok.
25+xWildfire7\PPC - Folding Effect Sessions
34+«Wildfire7\PPC - Linear FX Snapshot
24xWildfire7\PPC - Magnet + Wave MPEG Sessions
34xWildfire7\PPC - Non-Linear FX Snapshot
34xWildfire7\PPC - wf7_PicManager FX Snapshot
80«PPC (!) + Amiga Wildfire-Benoit Operator
79+xPPC (!) + Amiga first Big Wildfire-Update

96+xThe BEST Anim/Image—-Processor Main
97+«The BEST Anim/Image-Processor Bonus

12+Wildfire\7 DEMO (7.14) - 3D Operators
12+Wildfire\7 DEMO (7.14) - 3D Text Operator
12+xWildfire\7 DEMO (7.14) MAIN FILES (no)PPC
12«Wildfire\7 DEMO (7.14) - PPC Files

84xPPC (!) + Amiga Version 4.43 of Wildfire
335xDemo of a new word processor.
103xWusage5.0 Web Server Statistics Program
283xWordworth 3 Demo
226xWordWorth Preview File
207+«Demo of XiPaint 3.1 - 24bit-Paintprogram
190xXiPaint 3.2 Demo

210+«NEW Music Products: Info and Screenshots




	AminetPart
	Demo versions of commercial software


